Land Code
01
02
03
04
07
10
26
42
91
92
93
94
95
96
121
122
123
124
125
126
14
141
142
15
151
152
171
172
19
191
192
193
194
20
201
211
212
213
28
282
283
284
285

Description
Primary / Home Site

Secondary Site
RESIDUAL
Residential
SUBMERGED
OPEN SPACE
MARSH

Road Frontage
OPENLAND
OPENLAND
OPENLAND
OPENLAND
OPENLAND
OPENLAND
Wood Land
Wood Land
Wood Land
Wood Land
Wood Land
Wood Land
Ocean Front
Ocean Front 1
Ocean Front 2
Semi Oceanfront
Semi Oceanfront 1
Semi Oceanfront 2
Soundview 1
Soundview 2
Canal Front
Canal

Canal 2
Canal 3
Canal 4
Waterfront
Semi Waterfront
Golf Course Lot
Golf Hole Lot
Golf View Lot
Commercial
Commercial 2
Commercial 3
Commercial 4
Commercial 5

Land Code

W3
W4
W5
W6
w7
w8
W9
W10
w11
W12
W13
W14
W15
W16
w17
W18
W19
W20
w21
W22
W23
W24
LE1
LEN1
Lwi

Description
Row 3

Row 4
Row 5
Row 6
Row 7
Row 8
Row 9
Row 10
Row 11
Row 12
Row 13
Row 14
Row 15
Row 16
Row 17
Row 18
Row 19
Row 20
Row 21
Row 22
Row 23
Row 24
Lake East
Lake North
Lake West



